TA
NK
 A
CC
ES
SO
RI
ES
 Model  A B C D Gasket "L" Access
        Bolt Hole
 TC-10 in. 10" 8" 1.75" 7 GA. TCG-10 11/4" 8"
  mm 254 203 44
 TC-12 in. 12" 10" 1.75" 7 GA. TCG-12 13/4" 10"
  mm 305 254 44
 TC-14 in. 14" 12" 1.75" 7 GA. TCG-14 13/4" 12"
  mm 356 305 44
 TC-16 in. 16" 14" 1.75" 7 GA. TCG-16 2" 14"
  mm 406 356 44
 TC-18 in. 18" 16" 2" 7 GA. TCG-18 21/2" 16"
  mm 457 406 51
Tank Clean-out Covers
Model TC
LENZ has introduced a new series of tank covers, “TC Series”.

Part No.
Access
Cover Dia
(inches)
Access Hole
Diameter
(inches)
A
(inches)
A/2
(inches)
B
(inches)
B/2
(inches)
TC-BR-10 10 8 12.00 6.00 10.00 5.00
TC-BR-12 12 10 14.00 7.00 12.00 6.00
TC-BR-14 14 12 16.25 8.12 14.25 7.12
TC-BR-16 16 12.25 18.25 9.12 16.25 8.12
TC-BR-18 18 16 20.25 10.00 18.25 9.12
Each Removable Access Cover
Bracket includes:
(1) Removable Access Cover Bracket
*(2) Studs 3/8 inch x 3/4 inch long